
MANHATTAN CLAM CHOWDER  5.50

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER  5.50

LOBSTER BISQUE  6.50

CRAB CAKES(3)  11.95

HOMEMADE BAKED CLAMS  10.95

MUSSELS 
(RED, WHITE, DIABLO, BUFFALO/$1)  13.95(RED, WHITE, DIABLO, BUFFALO/$1)  13.95

MOZZARELLA STICKS 7.95
CHICKEN FINGERS 7.95

CHICKEN & CHEESE QUESADILLA 9.95

VEGGIE QUESADILLA 9.95
BACON BOAT WITH MAPLE SYRUP 6.95
BUOY WINGS (Buff. BBQ, Thai, Teriyaki) 11.95

THE WEDGE  9.95
Iceberg wedge with candied walnuts,

mesculin salad tossed with cherry tomatoes, 
cucumberscherry tomatoes, bacon, bleu cheese dressing 

BUOY SALAD  10.95
Baby spinach with dried cranberries, candied walnuts, 

baby spinach, sliced apples, candied walnuts, cherry tomatoesbaby spinach, sliced apples, candied walnuts, cherry tomatoes
goat cheese with raspberry vinaigrette

FIELD GREENS  9.95
Mesculin salad tossed with cherry tomatoes, cucumbers

red onion, shredded carrots tossed with
a light balsamic vinaigrette

SUNSET SALAD  11.95
Baby spinach, sliced apples, candied walnuts, 

cherry tomatoes bleu cheese crumbles cherry tomatoes bleu cheese crumbles 
& pomegranate vinaigrette

REYNOLDS CHANNEL, LAT. 40.59404° LONG. 73.57879°
72 BAYSIDE DRIVE, POINT LOOKOUT, NY 11569

516-432-3975

GRILLED CHEESE WITH FRIES
BEEF SLIDERS WITH FRIES

CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRIES
PASTA W/MARINARA OR BUTTER

6.95 EACH

FRENCH FRIES SM/ 3.96 LG/ 5.95
SWEET POTATO FRIES 6.95
MARKET VEGETABES 6.95

RICE 5.95

SHRIMP COCKTAIL (6PCS.) 12.95

SCALLOPS CEVICHE 
W/AVOCADO & 

WONTON CHIPS 12.95
 

 SHRIMP DUMPLINGS  9.95

FRIED CLAMS  9.95FRIED CLAMS  9.95

FRIED CALAMARI 
(PLAIN, THAI, BUFFALO/$1) 14.95



ALL AMERICAN WRAP  12.95
Chicken cutlet, American cheese, bacon & mayo

CLUB WRAP  11.95
Chicken cutlet, American cheese, bacon & mayo 

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP  12.95
Buff. Chicken tenders, mesculin greens, tomato & blue cheese 

MATT WRAP  14.95MATT WRAP  14.95
Grilled chicken, spinach, goat cheese, roasted peppers 

GRILLED VEGGIE CIABATTA  12.95
Zucchini, squash, peppers, carrots, onions,

& goat cheese w/balsamic vinaigrette w sweet potato ff 

PESTO CHICKEN CIABATTA  12.95
Grilled chicken, fresh mozz., roasted peppers, pesto aioli

w/sweet potato ffw/sweet potato ff 

SHRIMP PARM. SLIDERS  11.95
3 sliders topped with mozz. and marinara sauce & ff

LOBSTER BLT SLIDERS  19.95
3 sliders, bacon, tricolor lettuce, tomato 

FISH TACOS  10.95
Beer Battered Cod, dill sauce, lettuce, tomato & ff 

SWEET & SPICY TIBURON CIABATTA  14.95SWEET & SPICY TIBURON CIABATTA  14.95
Blackened Tiburon, avocado, mango salsa, mesculin & tomatoes 

CRAB CAKE & BACON GRILLED CHEESE 12.95
Homemade crab cake, swiss, bacon, Old Bay Aioli & ff

SCALLOPS OF THE DAY
Market Price

FRIED SHRIMP BASKET  12.95
7 pieces, cocktail sauce & ff

FISH & CHIPS  13.95
Corona beer battered cod, tartar sauce & ff 

GARLIC SHRIMP  18.95
Served over penne in a pink cream sauce

PANKO CRUSTED MAHI MAHI  19.95PANKO CRUSTED MAHI MAHI  19.95
With pineapple salsa, grilled asparagus & rice 

PAN SEARED FLOUNDER  18.95
With lemon butter wine sauce w/ rice and vegetable

FISH OF THE DAY
Market Price

GRATUITIES NOT ACCEPTED ON CREDIT CARDS *ATM AVAILABLE
18% GRATUITY WILL BE INCLUDED FOR PARTIES OF 8 OR MORE.

All food is made fresh to order; please be patient, it’s worth the wait!
Menu ingredients may include peanut oils, nuts, or seafood; please ask your server.

Health Department recommends that all beef be prepared well done.

SLIDERS  9.95
Four sliders, served with pickle 

HOMEMADE HAMBURGER  9.95
8oz burger, w/ lettuce, tomato, onion & pickle

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH  9.95
Grilled chicken w/lettuce, tomato, onion & pickle 

HOT DOG  6.95HOT DOG  6.95
Beef frank, served w/ pickle & ff 

BUOY “BLT”  11.95
Bacon, mozz., baby spinach, tomato
pickle & balsamic, served on toast

**All wraps available regular or whole wheat
 sauerkraut, bacon, cheese ++1.00/ea

cheese selection: American, Mozzarella, Swiss, Cheddarcheese selection: American, Mozzarella, Swiss, Cheddar


